JFMorgan Chase Bank, HN.A.

F O Box 607&

Mewark, DE 19%714- ad7&

DUFLICATE

Primary Account:

Far the Peried T7/1/09 to T/31/70%
GoOo000d96 DPI BOZ 245 21709 — MHNNK P 1 000000000 D2
THE € & U Q FOUNDATION IMC
DARRENN E INDYEKE

ipl EAST &6TH STREET SUITE 10B
MNEW YORKE WY 10065-8298

J.P. Morgan Team

Janet Young

William J Doherty

Far assistance after business hours, 7T days a wesk.
Hearing Impaired

Online access: www.MorganOnline.cem
[BOO) 243-8727

(BOD) 242-7383

(BOO) &634-1318

Chase BusinessCustom Checking
Checking Account Summary
Instances

Beginning Balance

Checks Paid

Payments & Transfers

Fees, Charges & Other Withdrawals
Ending Balance

1

3

1

5

Amount

106,420.83

(B71.09)

[14,288.57)

(44.22)

591,416.95
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GO0921501831565

THE C © U Q FOUNDATION IMC

Checks FPaid

Check

Humber

004

Date

Paid

07416

Tatal Checks Paid

You can view images of the checks above at MorganOnline.com. To Enrcll in Morgan Online,
act your J.P. Morgan Team.

Payments & Transfers

Date

07/14

07/29

0T/29

Description

Chase

Autopay 000000000015044 PFD ID: 4760039224

Fedwire Debit Via: Wachowvia Bk WA FL/0D&3000021 A/C: One Clearlake Centre,Llc Ref: Ref.The Florida Sec

ience Foundation-Invoice

1404 Imad: 0728B1QgceD&C002477 Trn: 0505%00210Es
Chasa

Epay

Tatal Payments & Transfers

Fees, Charges & Other Withdrawals
Date

0T/03

Description

Service Charges For The Month of June
Total Fees, Charges & Other Withdrawals
Daily Ending Balance

Date

07/03

07/14

07/14

0T/29

Te0821977

Web ID: 5760039224

Amount

BTL.0%

($671.09)

Frimary Account:

For the Period 7/1/0% to F/31/0%
Amount

1,248.81

11,438.10

1,601.46

[$14,288.57)

Amount

44 .22

(544.22)

Amount

106,376.61

105,127.80

104,456.71

%1,416.95
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THE € & U Q FOUNDATION IMC
Primary Account:

For the Period 771709 to T/31/0%9
Service Fee Summary
Maintenance Faes
Transaction Fees

Other Service Charges
Total Service Charges

Less Earnings Credit

Met Service Charges
Service Fee Detail

Descriptd
Account
Aocecount Maintenance

Checks Paid / Debits

Outgoeing Wires - Domestic Manual
Additional DDA Statements

Deposit Insurance Charge

Less Earnings Credit

Met Service Charges (assessed on 8/5/09)
1 This charge represents a service provided in a prewiocus month.
G.00

G.80

51.08

551.84

(22.09)

$29.79

Will be assessed on B/5/09

Volume

i

4

104,046
5104, 046
allowed

=)

harged

SR = = g [ e e e e

i,
Price/Unit
Tatal
£18.00
50.20
525,00
S56.00

E0.00
0.0002108
0,00

0,80

25.00

B.00 1
20.08
551,84
[22.09)
520,70
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Frimary Accaunt:m
For the Periad 7 to
mstﬂm Checking
THE C O U Q FOUNDATIOM INC
JUL 1a #0000003004 5671.0%

Yau can conveniently wview your statement and front and back images of cleared checks online. You can
also sign up for a Paperless Statement, which allows yvou to stop receiving the paper version of
your statement altogether. To enrell or for more information wisitMerganOnline.com.
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Frimary Account:

For the Pericd 771709 to T/31/00

Important Information About Your Statement

Aceounts are subdect to the General Terms For Accounts and Servieces and applicable appendices and ac
count agreements. Your accounts, unless otherwise indicated on the statement, are

by JPMargan Chase Bank, MN.A. (the "Bank"), Member FDIC.

In Case of Errors or Questions About Your Electronic Funds Transfers (persconal accounts only)
Telephone or write to the Bank if you think your statement or receipt is wrong, or if you need more
information about an electronic transaction on a statement or receipt. The phone number

for inguiries is printed an the front of this statement. The address for inguiries appears below. We
must hear from wvou no later than &0 days after we sent vou the FIRST statement an which

the error or problem appeared.

Tell us your name and account number.

Describe the error or the transfer wyou are unsure about,

Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate vour complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 busi
ness days to de this (20 business days for new accounts), we will recredit your account for

the amount wou think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes us
to complete our investigation.

In Case of Errors or Questions About Non Electronic Transfers

Contact the bank immediately if your statement is incorrect or if you need more information about an
v non—electronic transactions {(checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error

appears, you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made avail
lable to you. For more complete details, see the applicable account agreements and

appendices that govern your account.

Mutual Funds/Securities

JPFMorgan Select Shares of the Connecticut Daily Tax Free Income Fund, Inc. and JPMorgan Select Share
5 of the Hew Jersey Daily Muniecipal Income Fund, Ins. are not part of, or affiliated

with, the JPMorgan Family of Mutual Funds. Reich & Tang Distributors Inc. and Reich & Tang Asset Man
agement L.P., which are unaffiliated with JPMorgan, are the funds' distributors

and investment advisor, respectively. Reich & Tang Distributors Inc. is a member HASD.

JPFMorgan Funds are distributed by JPMorgan Distribution Serwvices, Inc., which is an affiliate of JPM
organ Chase & Co. Affiliates of JPMorgan Chase & Co. receive fees for providing

various services to the funds.

Bank products and services are offered by JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. and its affiliates. Securities a
re offered by J.P. Morgan Securities Inc., member WYSE, FINRA and SIPC.

Investment Products: HNot FDIC insured No bank guarantes May loss value
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and explain as clearly as yvou can why vou believe it 1s an error or why you need more

information.

Flease direct all ingquiries to your J.P. Morgan team at:

500 Stanten Christiana Road, 1/0FP33

Mewark, DE 19713-2107
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Frimary Account:

For the Pericd 771709 to T/31/00
This Page Intenticonally Left Blank
Pags & of &

EFTA01548670



